@ 002/005

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000235749 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (830)617-6383

From:

Account Name : MCDONALD HOPKINS CO., PA

Account Number : I20050000183 Phone : (561) 472-7510 Fax Number : (561)472-2975

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company

Corva Property Holdings, LLC

	سالند والمساوي المراجع
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

ACT 0 5 2015

J SHIVERS

(((H150002357493)))

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporatio	ns				
BUBJEĆ		TY HOLDINGS, LLC				`
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
		reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer				
lease ret	turn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Jaimie Paul					
		۸	lame of Person			
	McDonald Ho	pkina LLC				
		F	irm/Company			****
	505 S. Flagler	Drive, Suite 300				
	 		Address			_
	West Palm Be	och, Florida 33401				
		City/s	State and Zip Code			
	jsimonsen@corv	aclinies.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	report no	tification)	स्त
or furthe	er information concernir	g this matter, please call:				5 Q
,	Jalinie Paul		561 at (472-21	21 (g)	
-	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Number	- C
ī []	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F1, 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations of Sullding Controls Section Sullding Controls See, FL 32301	AM 10: 02
	is a check for the follow \$125,00 Filing Fee	ving amount: \$\Boxed{\Omega} \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	□ \$155.00 Filio Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, of Status & Certified (

(((H15000235749 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTIES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

CORVA PROPERTY	HOLDINGS, LLC		
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "l	Imited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLL(!,")"
f name unavailable, enter al	Itemate name adopted for the purpose of transact	ing business in Florida. The alternate na	me must include "Limited
Jability Compuny," "L.L.C.	" or "[J.C.")		
Delaware	of which fareign limited liability	(FEI uun ber, if applicable	:)
company is organized)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	•
September 29, 2015	(Date first transacted business in Florida	a. if prior to registration.)	
Hara cost Below	(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. t	o determine penalty liability)	•
1121 Overcash Drive	AND MY COMPANY AND	ساوم و المان	_
Dunedin, Florida 3469	8 (Street Address of Principal Of		_
14121 Biscayne Place	_		
Poway, California 920	64		
	(Mailing Address)		_
. Name and street address	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	
Name:	Jessica Lifshitz, Esquire		
Office Address:	McDonald Hopkins LLC, 505 S. Flagler I	Dr., #300	
	West Palm Beach	, Florida 33401	•
	(City)	(Zip code)	-
o complywith the provish	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re ons of all statutes relative to the proper und my position as registered agr _i nt.		
	Juca Kous		
	(Hailistaned species	ggnatine)	三 野菜 へ 原語
8. The name, title or caps	acity and address of the person(s) who has/b	ave authority to manage is/are:	
lerry Simonson, Member			
14121 Biscayne Place, Pe	way, California 92064		
			April 1
2. Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dul of which it is organized. (If the certificate is abmitted) Signature of an autho	in a foreign lunguage, a translation of	custody of records in the of the certificate under oath
	Signature of an autho	rized person	_
This document is executed submitted in a document to	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b to the Department of State constitutes a third), Plorida Statutes. I am aware that at degree felony as provided for in a.81	7,155, F.S.
	Typed or printed name	Scrit of signee	_
	(((H15000235		

(((H150002357493)))

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CORVA PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

15 OCT -2 AM IO: 02

00

Authentication: 10153577

Date: 09-29-15

5781566 8300

SR# 20150309138

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

(((H15000235749 3)))